CcCLUB PHOTO SCHEDULE

Alphabetical list — see reverse for list by time.

Photos will be taken in the tent.

Adobe Squares
Alamo City Wranglers
Anywhere Squares
Bathing Beauties
Big D Longhorns
Bloomin' Squares
Boots In Squares
BOQ
Boston Uncommons
C-Dogs
Cadillac Squares
Capital City Squares
Chesapeake Squares
Chi-Town Squares
Cleveland City Country
Dancers

Cuesta Squares
DC Lambda Squares
Desert Valley Squares
Diablo Dancers
Edo 8s

. El Camino Reelers
Empire Squares
Finest City Squares
Foggy City Dancers
Gateway Squares
GCA
GLACD/SC
Golden State Squares
Grand River Squares
Heads to the Center
High Desert Squares
Hotlanta Squares
IAGSDC Officers
Independence Squares
Interlocked Squares
Iron City Squares

Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sun.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sun.
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Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sun.

Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.

315 PM
8:19 PM
3:02 PM
2:46 PM
8:24 PM
3:00 PM
3:07 PM
7:43 PM
2:18 PM
7:28 PM
1:31 PM
2:13 PM
2:05 PM
1:37 PM

1:47 PM
3:19 PM
2:10 PM
3:40 PM
1:15PM
2:38 PM
1:25 PM
3:14 PM
2:27 PM
1:55 PM
1:18 PM
4:05 PM
3:10 PM
2:37 PM
1:26 PM
7:18 PM
3:25 PM
12:48 PM
4:00 PM
1:52 PM
3:20 PM
2:00 PM

Madcap Squares
Magic City Diamonds
Mermaid City Squares
Midnight Squares
Minnesota Wild Roses
Neon Squares
Oaktown 8's
Ocean Squares
Ottawa Date Squares
PACE
Prime 8s
Puddletown Squares
Rainbow Wranglers
Raleighwood Squares
Rocky Mountain

Rainbeaus
Rosetown Ramblers
Sho-Me Squares
Shoreline Squares
South Florida Mustangs
Spin Cycle Squares
Squares Across

The Border
Staff Callers
Stanford Quads
Suncoast Squares
T Squares
Times Squares
Tinseltown Squares
Top Cats
Trail Blazers
Triangle Squares
Tudes
Western Star Dancers
Wilde Bunch
Yellow Rock and Rollers

Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
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Sun.

Sat.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.

Sun

Sat.

Sat.
Sat.
Sun.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sun.
Sat.
Sun.
Sat.
Sat.
Sun.

1:23 PM
12:45 PM
2:45 PM
1:40 PM
1:08 PM
3:35 PM
1:10 PM
3:22 PM
8:06 PM
3:28 PM
2:20 PM
7:34 PM
7:31 PM
A1:05 PM

8:09 PM
7:10 PM
1:11 PM
2:45 PM
. 12:57 PM

7:23 PM

7:48 PM
4:15 PM
3:25 PM
“1:02 PM
3:48 PM
2:23 PM
2:53 PM
3:32 PM
3:35 PM
7:58 PM
2:54 PM
2:05 PM
3:53 PM
3:38 PM

Times listed are your picture-taking time, not the time to start gather-
ing. They are approximate and may change by a few minutes. Please
arrive for your photo at least 15 minutes early. Gather your group
together, line up in height order, and a Photography Assistant will
explain the process to you. Don't forget to bring your checkbook.
Thanks!



CLUB PHOTO SCHEDULE

List by time — see reverse for alphabetical list.
Photos will be taken in the tent.

Saturday: 8:06 PM  Ottawa Date Squares
1:10 PM Oaktown 8's 8:09 PM Rocky Mountain Rainbeaus
1:15 PM Diablo Dancers 8:19 PM Alamo City Wranglers
1:25 PM El Camino Reelers 8:24 PM Big D Longhorns
1:40PM  Midnight Squares Sunday:
1:55PM  Foggy City Dancers 12:45PM  Magic City Diamonds
2:05 PM Western Star Dancers 12:48 PM Hotlanta Squares
2:13PM  Capital City Squares 12:57 PM  South Florida Mustangs
2:20PM  Prime Bs 1:02PM  Suncoast Squares
2:27PM  Finest City Squares 1:05PM  Raleighwood Squares
2:37PM  Golden State Squares 1:08PM  Minnesota Wild Roses
2:45 PM Shoreline Squares 111 PM Sho-Me Squares
2:53 PM Tinseltown Squares 118 PM Gateway Squares
3:00 PM Bloomin' Squares 1:23 PM Madcap Squares
3:07PM  Boots In Squares 1:26 PM  Grand River Squares
3:14PM  Empire Squares 1:31PM  Cadillac Squares
3:19PM  Cuesta Squares 1:37 PM  Chi-Town Squares
3:22PM  Ocean Squares 1:47 PM  Cleveland City Country Dancers
3:25PM  High Desert Squares 1:52 PM  Independence Squares
3:28PM  PACE 2:00PM Iron City Squares
3:35PM Neon Squares 2:05PM  Chesapeake Squares
3:40 PM Desert Valley Squares 2:10PM  DC Lambda Squares
3:48 PM T Squares 2:18 PM Boston Uncommons
3:53 PM Wilde Bunch 2:23 PM Times Squapes
4:00 PM IAGSDC Officers 2:38 PM Edo 8s
4.05PM  GCA 2:45PM  Mermaid City Squares
4:15PM  Staff Callers 2:46 PM  The Bathing Beauties
7:10 PM Rosetown Ramblers 2:54 PM Tudes
7:18 PM Heads to the Center 3:02PM  Anywhere Squares
7:23 PM Spin Cycle Squares 3:10 PM GLACD/SC
7.28PM  C-Dogs 3:15PM  Adobe Squares
7:31 PM Rainbow Wranglers 3:20 PM  Interlocked Squares
7:34 PM Puddletown Squares 3:25 PM Stanford Quads
7:43PM  BOG 3:32PM  Top Cats
7:48 PM Squares Across The Border  3-35 pm Trail Blazers
7:58 PM Triangle Squares 3:38 PM  Yellow Rock and Rollers

Times listed are your picture-taking time, not the time to start gather-
ing. They are approximate and may change by a few minutes. Please
arrive for your photo at least 15 minutes early. Gather your group
together, line up in height order, and a Photography Assistant will
explain the process to you. Don't forget to bring your checkbook.

Thanks!



