CLUB PHOTO SCHEDULE

Alphabetical list — see reverse for list by time.

Photos will be taken in the tent.

Adobe Squares	Sun.	3:15 PM	Madcap Squares	Sun.	1:23 PM
Alamo City Wranglers	Sat.	8:19 PM	Magic City Diamonds	Sun.	12:45 PM
Anywhere Squares	Sun.	3:02 PM	Mermaid City Squares	Sun.	2:45 PM
Bathing Beauties	Sun.	2:46 PM	Midnight Squares	Sat.	1:40 PM
Big D Longhorns	Sat.	8:24 PM	Minnesota Wild Roses	Sun.	1:08 PM
Bloomin' Squares	Sat.	3:00 PM	Neon Squares	Sat.	3:35 PM
Boots In Squares	Sat.	3:07 PM	Oaktown 8's	Sat.	1:10 PM
BOQ	Sat.	7:43 PM	Ocean Squares	Sat.	3:22 PM
Boston Uncommons	Sun.	2:18 PM	Ottawa Date Squares	Sat.	8:06 PM
C-Dogs	Sat.	7:28 PM	PACE	Sat.	3:28 PM
Cadillac Squares	Sun.	1:31 PM	Prime 8s	Sat.	2:20 PM
Capital City Squares	Sat.	2:13 PM	Puddletown Squares	Sat.	7:34 PM
Chesapeake Squares	Sun.	2:05 PM	Rainbow Wranglers	Sat.	7:31 PM
Chi-Town Squares	Sun.	1:37 PM	Raleighwood Squares S		1:05 PM
Cleveland City Country			Rocky Mountain		
Dancers	Sun.	1:47 PM	Rainbeaus	Sat.	8:09 PM
Cuesta Squares	Sat.	3:19 PM	Rosetown Ramblers	Sat.	7:10 PM
DC Lambda Squares	Sun.	2:10 PM	Sho-Me Squares	Sun.	1:11 PM
Desert Valley Squares	Sat.	3:40 PM	Shoreline Squares	Sat.	2:45 PM
Diablo Dancers	Sat.	1:15 PM	South Florida Mustangs	Sun.	12:57 PM
Edo 8s	Sun.	2:38 PM	Spin Cycle Squares	Sat.	7:23 PM
El Camino Reelers	Sat.	1:25 PM	Squares Across		
Empire Squares	Sat.	3:14 PM	The Border	Sat.	7:48 PM
Finest City Squares	Sat.	2:27 PM	Staff Callers	Sat.	4:15 PM
Foggy City Dancers	Sat.	1:55 PM	Stanford Quads	Sun.	3:25 PM
Gateway Squares	Sun.	1:18 PM	Suncoast Squares	Sun.	1:02 PM
GCA	Sat.	4:05 PM	T Squares	Sat.	3:48 PM
GLACD/SC	Sun.	3:10 PM	Times Squares	Sun.	2:23 PM
Golden State Squares	Sat.	2:37 PM	Tinseltown Squares	Sat.	2:53 PM
Grand River Squares	Sun.	1:26 PM	Top Cats	Sun.	3:32 PM
Heads to the Center	Sat.	7:18 PM	Trail Blazers	Sun.	3:35 PM
High Desert Squares	Sat.	3:25 PM	Triangle Squares	Sat.	7:58 PM
Hotlanta Squares	Sun.	12:48 PM	'Tudes	Sun.	2:54 PM
IAGSDC Officers	Sat.	4:00 PM	Western Star Dancers	Sat.	2:05 PM
Independence Squares	Sun.	1:52 PM	Wilde Bunch	Sat.	3:53 PM
Interlocked Squares	Sun.	3:20 PM	Yellow Rock and Rollers	Sun.	3:38 PM
Iron City Squares	Sun.	2:00 PM			

Times listed are your picture-taking time, not the time to start gathering. They are approximate and may change by a few minutes. Please arrive for your photo at least 15 minutes early. Gather your group together, line up in height order, and a Photography Assistant will explain the process to you. Don't forget to bring your checkbook.

Thanks!

CLUB PHOTO SCHEDULE

List by time — see reverse for alphabetical list. Photos will be taken in the tent.

Saturday:		8:06 PM	Ottawa Date Squares	
1:10 PM	Oaktown 8's	8:09 PM	Rocky Mountain Rainbeaus	
1:15 PM	Diablo Dancers	8:19 PM	Alamo City Wranglers	
1:25 PM	El Camino Reelers	8:24 PM	Big D Longhorns	
1:40 PM	Midnight Squares	Sunday:		
1:55 PM	Foggy City Dancers	12:45 PM	Magic City Diamonds	
2:05 PM	Western Star Dancers	12:48 PM	Hotlanta Squares	
2:13 PM	Capital City Squares	12:57 PM	South Florida Mustangs	
2:20 PM	Prime 8s	1:02 PM	Suncoast Squares	
2:27 PM	Finest City Squares	1:05 PM	Raleighwood Squares	
2:37 PM	Golden State Squares	1:08 PM	Minnesota Wild Roses	
2:45 PM	Shoreline Squares	1:11 PM	Sho-Me Squares	
2:53 PM	Tinseltown Squares	1:18 PM	Gateway Squares	
3:00 PM	Bloomin' Squares	1:23 PM	Madcap Squares	
3:07 PM	Boots In Squares	1:26 PM	Grand River Squares	
3:14 PM	Empire Squares	1:31 PM	Cadillac Squares	
3:19 PM	Cuesta Squares	1:37 PM	Chi-Town Squares	
3:22 PM	Ocean Squares	1:47 PM	Cleveland City Country Dancers	
3:25 PM	High Desert Squares	1:52 PM	Independence Squares	
3:28 PM	PACE	2:00 PM	Iron City Squares	
3:35 PM	Neon Squares	2:05 PM	Chesapeake Squares	
3:40 PM	Desert Valley Squares	2:10 PM	DC Lambda Squares	
3:48 PM	T Squares	2:18 PM	Boston Uncommons	
3:53 PM	Wilde Bunch	2:23 PM	Times Squares	
4:00 PM	IAGSDC Officers	2:38 PM	Edo 8s	
4:05 PM	GCA	2:45 PM	Mermaid City Squares	
4:15 PM	Staff Callers	2:46 PM	The Bathing Beauties	
7:10 PM	Rosetown Ramblers	2:54 PM	'Tudes	
7:18 PM	Heads to the Center	3:02 PM	Anywhere Squares	
7:23 PM	Spin Cycle Squares	3:10 PM	GLACD/SC	
7:28 PM	C-Dogs	3:15 PM	Adobe Squares	
7:31 PM	Rainbow Wranglers	3:20 PM	Interlocked Squares	
7:34 PM	Puddletown Squares	3:25 PM	Stanford Quads	
7:43 PM	BOQ	3:32 PM	Top Cats	
7:48 PM	Squares Across The Border	3:35 PM	Trail Blazers	
7:58 PM	Triangle Squares	3:38 PM	Yellow Rock and Rollers	

Times listed are your picture-taking time, not the time to start gathering. They are approximate and may change by a few minutes. Please arrive for your photo at least 15 minutes early. Gather your group together, line up in height order, and a Photography Assistant will explain the process to you. Don't forget to bring your checkbook.

Thanks!